Grundy, Livingston, & Kankakee County Job Postings by Sector: April 2018

Total Jobs as of April 2018 =

Job Sector

Architecture & Engineering

Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, & Media
Building & Grounds Cleaning & Maintenance
Business & Financial Operations
Community & Social Services
Computer & Mathematical
Construction & Extraction
Education, Training, & Library
Farming, Fishing, & Forestry

Food Preparation & Serving Related
Healthcare Practitioners & Technical
Healthcare Support

Installation & Maintenance

Legal

Life, Physical, & Social Science
Management

Military Occupations

Office & Administrative Support
Personal Care & Service

Production

Protective Service

Sales & Related

Transportation & Material Moving

1,655

1,341

4,228

Grundy County Livingston County Kankakee County

Apr 2018 Unique

Postings

63

33
43
15
24
10
64

107
87

107

74

62
19
38
24
166
695

Apr 2018 Unique
Postings

12
16
14

22
10

90

30
142
14
58

o

36

38

16
12
111
698

Apr 2018 Unique
Postings

102
47
49
86
74
34
10

182

292
478

72
171

47
195

212
60
187
31
571
1,323

Total Jobs as of April 2018 =

1,655

1,341

4,228

* This report is provided by the Grundy Livingston Kankakee Workforce Board & uses state data from the

following: EMSI, IDES, & Employment Projections




	Sector Postings

