Total Jobs as of April 2018 =	1,655	1,341	4,228
Job Sector		Livingston County	Kankakee County Apr 2018 Unique
Architecture & Engineering	63	12	102
Arts, Design, Entertainment, Sports, & Media	5	16	47
Building & Grounds Cleaning & Maintenance	33	14	49
Business & Financial Operations	43	9	86
Community & Social Services	15	22	74
Computer & Mathematical	24	10	34
Construction & Extraction	10	6	10
Education, Training, & Library	64	90	182
Farming, Fishing, & Forestry	4	0	3
Food Preparation & Serving Related	107	30	292
Healthcare Practitioners & Technical	87	142	478
Healthcare Support	8	14	72
Installation & Maintenance	107	58	171
Legal	0	0	2
Life, Physical, & Social Science	7	5	47
Management	74	36	195
Military Occupations	0	0	0
Office & Administrative Support	62	38	212
Personal Care & Service	19	2	60
Production	38	16	187
Protective Service	24	12	31
Sales & Related	166	111	571
Transportation & Material Moving	695	698	1,323
Total Jobs as of April 2018 =	1,655	1,341	4,228

Grundy, Livingston, & Kankakee County Job Postings by Sector: April 2018

* This report is provided by the Grundy Livingston Kankakee Workforce Board & uses state data from the following: EMSI, IDES, & Employment Projections